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Living Room
Kitchen
Bathroom 1
Bathroom 2

Master
Bedroom

2nd Bedroom

3rd Bedroom

4th Bedroom
View

Flooring

LINDY

YEARS
OF COMING HOME

Due Diligence Audit - : 10-08-2021

Technician
Property
Unit
Floorplan
Occupied?
Keys Worked?
Audit Date

Unit Condition

Comments

Amenity
Description

Living Room
Kitchen
Bathroom 1

Bathroom 2

Master Bedroom

2nd Bedroom

3rd Bedroom

4th Bedroom
View

Flooring

Resident House Keeping

Amenity Code

Living Room
Kitchen
Bathroom 1
Bathroom 2

Master
Bedroom

2nd Bedroom

3rd Bedroom

4th Bedroom
View

Flooring

Amenity
Price

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Peter Tester

251 Dekalb

E0101

1 Bed Superior (dekalOc)

No

No

10-08-2021

Fair

Fair

Tested by Arshad

Exists

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Comment

Repair/Replace

Costing
$ 15.7
$12.7
$ 10.7

$8.7

$6.7

$4.7
$ 2.7
$0.7
$.7
$2
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http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0041552001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0044363001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0050059001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0058317001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0070690001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0077162001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0082822001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0092179001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0097906001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0105636001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0107133001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0109269001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0110191001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0111997001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0112936001633681019.jpg
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http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0120357001633681019.jpg
http://certification.comehometolindy.com/uploads/due-diligence-inspections/0125283001633681019.jpg
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