

Due Diligence Audit - : 10-08-2021

Technician	Peter Tester		
Property	251 Dekalb		
Unit	E0101		
Floorplan	1 Bed Superior (deka10c)		
Occupied?	No		
Keys Worked?	No		
Audit Date	10-08-2021		
Unit Condition	Fair		
Resident House Keeping	Fair		
Comments	Tested by Arshad		

Amenity Name	Amenity Description	Amenity Code	Amenity Price	Exists	Comment	Repair/Replace Costing
Living Room	Living Room	Living Room	\$0	No		\$ 15.7
Kitchen	Kitchen	Kitchen	\$0	No		\$ 12.7
Bathroom 1	Bathroom 1	Bathroom 1	\$0	No		\$ 10.7
Bathroom 2	Bathroom 2	Bathroom 2	\$0	No		\$ 8.7
Master Bedroom	Master Bedroom	Master Bedroom	\$0	No		\$ 6.7
2nd Bedroom	2nd Bedroom	2nd Bedroom	\$0	No		\$ 4.7
3rd Bedroom	3rd Bedroom	3rd Bedroom	\$0	No		\$ 2.7
4th Bedroom	4th Bedroom	4th Bedroom	\$0	No		\$ 0.7
View	View	View	\$0	No		\$.7
Flooring	Flooring	Flooring	\$0	No		\$ 2





































